ELTC TEAM CAPTAINS (2022-23)

Men's (winter) Ladies (winter)
1st  Jack Brooker jackbrooker@hotmail.com 1st Anneka Els annekaels@hotmail.com
Mixed (summer)
1st Anneka Els annekaels@hotmail.com
. FIOODUTLEAGUE(Winte)
Men's Ladies
1st Jack Brooker jackbrooker@hotmail.com 1st Mai Yoshida maimai777777@gmail.com
2nd Ricky Boardman richardacboardman@gmail.com 2nd Helen Hooke helen.hooke@btinternet.com
Mixed
Anneka Els annekaels@hotmail.com
. SENIORSLEAGUE(Winter)
Mixed - 1st Mixed - 2nd
1st  Laurent Vancon laurent_vancon@yahoo.fr 2nd  Judith Loffhagen judithloffhagenl@btinternet.com
. MVIDDLESEXLEAGUE(Summer)
Men's Ladies
1st  Howard Scott alexbrown76@yahoo.co.uk 1st Anneka Els annekaels@hotmail.com
2nd  Jack Brooker jackbrooker@hotmail.com 2nd  Mai Yoshida maimai777777 @gmail.com
3rd Antony Calvert antony@calcomms.co.uk 3rd Amy Tsao atsao06384@gmail.com
4th  Nacho Tierno nachotierno@hotmail.com 4th Bruna Gil brunapgil@gmail.com
5th  Kirin Beharry kirin.sport@gmail.com 5th  Jessie Hiney jessie.hiney@gmail.com
6th  James Hansen hellojameshansen@gmail.com
o Nasmmen
Men's Ladies
1st  Alex Brown alexbrown76@yahoo.co.uk 1st Anneka Els annekaels@hotmail.com

2nd  Andy Wakefield Wakefieldandy77@gmail.com 2nd
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